

Certified Bid Tabulation
 Eastwood Drive Drainage Phase 2
 Bryant, Arkansas
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on December 14, 2023

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	R Valadez Construction Inc.		Heller Company, Inc.		Burkhalter Technologies Inc.		Cisneros Family Construction		Township Builders, Inc		Redstone Construction Group, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2	1	L.S.	Site Preperation	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00
3	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
4	1	L.S.	Construction Control	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,385.00	\$3,385.00
5	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
6	1	L.S.	Stormwater BMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
7	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
8	1	EACH	4' x 9' ARDOT Type C Drop Inlet	\$7,376.00	\$7,376.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,020.00	\$14,020.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,785.00	\$10,785.00
9	138	L.F.	Precast Box Culvert - 6' x 2'	\$2,004.07	\$276,561.66	\$650.00	\$89,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$138,000.00	\$755.00	\$104,190.00	\$1,140.00	\$157,320.00	\$880.00	\$121,440.00
10	1	EACH	Drop Inlet (Type RM) Extension with 4' x 2' Opening with a Grate	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,635.00	\$13,635.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
11	90	S.Y.	Asphalt Street Repair	\$145.00	\$13,050.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$111.00	\$9,990.00	\$345.00	\$31,050.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00
12	29	L.F.	Remove and Replace Curb	\$29.00	\$841.00	\$166.00	\$4,814.00	\$60.00	\$1,740.00	\$44.83	\$1,300.07	\$55.00	\$1,595.00	\$115.00	\$3,335.00
13	1	LS	Re-grade Ditch	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
14	55	S.Y.	Dumped Riprap	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$95.45	\$5,249.75	\$115.00	\$6,325.00	\$65.00	\$3,575.00
15	330	S.Y.	Solid Sodding	\$6.00	\$1,980.00	\$25.00	\$8,250.00	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$13.00	\$4,290.00	\$12.00	\$3,960.00	\$5.50	\$1,815.00
16	60	C.Y.	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	\$43.55	\$2,613.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
Total Bid					\$352,321.66		\$242,514.00		\$224,840.00		\$230,674.82		\$337,450.00		\$204,286.00

Certified correct:



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
 GarNat Engineering, LLC